INDTAGTER:

Indtaegteri alt:

UDGIFTER.

Udgifter i alt:

Over-/underskud

BUDGET 2022/23

Kontingent
Rente

Forsikring
Porto+gebyr
Generalforsamling, mgder,gaver
Hjertestarter
Kontorartikler
Kgrsel

Vejreparation
Grenafhentning m.v.
Kontingent SAGT
Nets

Diverse

Afrunding

Budget
2022/23

130.000
- 1.000
129.000

- 2.400
- 3.000
- 7.500
- 3.000
- 1.500
- 11.000
- 65.000
- 15.000
- 3.000
- 2.000
- 3.000

116.400

12.600

Regnskab
2021/22

121.497
- 1.675
119.822

- 2.245
- 300
- 8.683
- 5.000
- 1.436
- 10.500
- 49.660
- 10.813
- 2.388
- 1.759
- 305

- 93.088

26.734



